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ARTICLE WEIGHT :

144 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

PACKING

60 pcs / box

Size => L:40cm W:38cm H:28cm GW:9,5Kg NW:8,7Kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Cintura in poliestere

Español : Cinturón en polyéster

Deutsch : Polyester-gürtel

Nederlands : Riem van polyester

English : Polyester belt

Français : Ceinture en polyester

Português : Cintura em poliéster

CARE LABEL

Main fabric : Polyester tape cotton look For belt. 100%polyester

COLORS

Black

Dark grey

Fuchsia

Light grey

Lime

Navy

Red

Royal blue

White

Yellow

PANTONE

Black

432C

219C

401C

367C

433C

200C

287C

White

1225C

SERIGRAPHIE

KP802

USIZES :

REFERENCE :

L09 Lenght of the belt  part 1 

H88 Height of the belt 

MEASUREMENT

U

129

3,50

Description


